## RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

5 26 09

Form ACO-1

September 1999

Form Must Be Typed

WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Date Commission Expires: JUNE 25, 2009

Operator: License # _			API No.	15 - 101-21998-0	00-00			
Name:	LARSON OPERATING CO A DIVISION OF LARSON		County:	LANE				
Address:	562 WEST STATE ROAD	4 1/00	SWS	W.NW Sec	. <u>34</u> Twp	18 S. R. 29	_	☑ West
	OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	NUC	•	•		ORTH Line of Se		
Purchaser: NCR	A	MAY 2 6 2007		440	feet from W	EST Line of Sect	tion	
Operator Contact Pers	on: TOM LARSON	CONFIDENTIAL	Footage	es Calculated from	Nearest Outsid	le Section Corne	r:	
Phone:	(620) 653-7368	MIMILAL		(circle one) NE	SE N	w sw		
	MURFIN DRILLING COMP	PANY, INC.	Lease N	lame:	LUCILLE	Well #:	2-34	
License:	30606		Field Na	ıme:		WILDCAT		
Wellsite Geologist:	ROBERT C. LEWELLYN	<u> </u>	Produci	ng Formation:	L-KC, I	MARMATON, CH	IEROKEE	
Designate Type of Con	mpletion:	·	Elevatio	n: Ground:	2817'	Kelly Bushing: _	2828'	
X New Well	Re-Entry	_ Workover	Total De	epth: 4644'	Plug Back	Total Depth:	4594'	
X_ Oil	_ swd slow _	Temp Abd.	Amount	of Surface Pipe S	et and Cement	ed at	267	Feet
Gas	ENHR SIGW		Multiple	State Cementing	Collar Used?		Yes	□ No
Dry	_ Other (Core, WSW, Expl.,	Cathodic, etc)	If yes, s	how depth set _		2123		Feet
If Workover/Re-entry:	Old Well Info as follows:		If Altern	ate II completion,	cement circulate	ed from	2123	
Operator:			feet dep	th to SURF	ACEw/	175		sx cmt.
Well Name:								
	Original Tota		Drilling	Fluid Manageme	nt Plan		480	19
Deepening	Re-perf.	Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data mi	ust be collected from	n the Reserve Pi	it)		·
Plug Back	Plug	Back Total Depth	Chloride	content16	3600 ppm	n Fluid volume	490	bbls
Commingled	Docket No		Dewate	ring method used		ALLOWED TO	DRY	
Dual Completio	on Docket No		Location	n of fluid disposal i	f hauled offsite:			
Other (SWD or	Enhr.?) Docket No		Operato	or Name:			<u>- · </u>	
			Lease N	lame:	- 47/4	License No.:		<del></del>
1/30/2007	2/10/2007 Date Reached TD	4/3/2007	Quarter	Sec	Twp	S. R	_ 🗌 East [	☐ West
Spud Date or Recompletion Date	Date Reached 1D	Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County:	<del></del>	Dock	et No.:		
						- Land		
INSTRUCTIONS: An	original and two copies of the	nis information shall be filed wi	ith the Kans	as Corporation Co	mmission, 130	South Market-R	oom 2078, V	Vichita,
Kansas 67202, with	in 120 days of the spud	date, recompletion, workoved confidential for a period of	er or conve	ersion of a well.	Rule 82-3-13	30, 82-3-106 an	d 82-3-107 rm (see rule	apply.
107 for confidentiality	y in excess of 12 months).	One copy of all wireline logs	and geolog	gist well report sh	all be attached	with this form.	ALL CEME	NTING
TICKETS MUST BE	ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 f	orm with all plugged wells. Su	ubmit CP-11	1 form with all tem	porarily abando	oned wells.		
		ations promulgated to regulat	te the oil a	nd gas industry h	ave been fully	complied with a	nd the state	ments
nerein are complete ar	nd correct to the best of my k	knowleage.	Г		VCC Offic	a Llag ONII V		
	/	_		<b>\</b> /		e Use ONLY		
Signature: 1 /	romon jars	<u> </u>		Letter of	Confidentiality	Attached		
Title: PRES	Date:	5/26/07		If Denied	, Yes 🗌 Date:	<u></u>		
Subscribed and sworn	to before me this <u>26TH</u>	day of MAY	,	<u>✓</u> Wireline	Log Received			
20 <u>07</u> .	$\gamma$ also			Geologis	st Report Receiv	ved	·	
Notary Public:	arefu ta			UIC Dist	ribution			

CAROL S. LARSON A CAROL S. LARSON

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires 6/25/2009

Operator Name:	LARSON OPE				NC.	Lea	se Name:	LUCILLE			Well #:	2-34	
_	* *	S. R.		·····	st 🖾 Wes		inty:	LANE					
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close	Show impored, flowing and	rtant tops and shut-in press, along	and base pressures,	of formation whether sh	penetrated	d. Detail all c ure reached s	ores. Repor	t all final cop	ressure	drill stem tests giving es, bottom hole temp of all Electric Wirelin	erature, flui	d recovery,	
Drill Stem Tests Ta		⊠	Yes	☐ No				Formation (	Top), D	epth and Datum		☐ Sample	
Sample Sent to Ge	eological Surve	еу 🗆	Yes	⊠ No		Name ANHYDRIT				Top 214 217		Datum +684 +658	
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No		BASE ANH HEEBNER	SH			393	0	-1102	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	(Submit Copy) BASE KANSAS CITY 4332										8 2	-1146 -1420 -1504 -1620	
List All E. Logs Run:  DUAL INDUCTION DUAL COMP POROSITY BOREHOLE COMP SONIC MICRORESISTIVITY  DUAL INDUCTION DUAL COMP POROSITY BOREHOLE COMP SONIC MICRORESISTIVITY  DUAL INDUCTION DUAL COMP POROSITY BOREHOLE COMP SONIC MISSISSIPPIAN  PAWNEE FORT SCOTT CHEROKEE MISSISSIPPIAN  CONFIDENTIAL  4448 -1620 -1669 -1692 -1756													
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ING RECO	-	New or, surface, int	Use	-	etc				
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	-	Type of Cement	# Sa	acks sed	Type and	Percent Ac	ditives	
SURFACE												-	
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/	/2"	15.5#	4641'	SMD		1:	25	1/4#/SK FLOCELE			
						EA-2		10	00	5#/SK GILSONITE	& 1/2% CF	₹-1	
		,		ADD	ITIONAL C	EMENTING/	SQUEEZE F	RECORD					
Purpose:		De Top	epth Bottom		Туре	of Cement		# Sacks \	Used	Type and	i Percent Ad	ditives	
Perforate Protect Ca		SURF	2123'	SMD				175		1/4#/SK FLOCELE			
Plug Back Plug Off Zo									54.				
	PERI	ORATIO	N RECOF	D – Bridge	Plugs Set/1	Гуре		Acid. F	racture	, Shot, Cement, Squ	jeeze Reco	rd	
Shots per Foot	S	pecify Fo		ach Interva		j		`	nd Kind	of Material Used)		Depth	
	SEE ATTAC	HED		KANSA		TION COMMIS	SEE ATTA	CHED				macrosom b	
					MAY 2	9 2007	;						
			-	C		ION DIVISION TA, KS			,				
TUBING RECORD			3/8"	Set At 4591		acker At	Liner Run	☐ Yes	s	⊠ No			
Date of First, Resu	med Producti 4/3/07	on, SWD (	or Ennr.	Producir	ng Method		Flowing	⊠ Pur	mping	☐ Gas Lift	☐ Oth	er (Explain)	
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours		Oil 22	Bbls.	Gas	Mo 0			<del></del>		s-Oil Ratio		Gravity 36	
Disposition of Gas	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	-	METHOD C	F COMPLE	TION			F	Production Interval	
□ Vented □	Sold	☐ Us	ed on Lea	se	□Оре	en Hole	⊠ Perf.	☐ Dually	/ Comp	. Commingl	led	4205 - 4571 OA	
If vented, sub	mii AUU-16.)				☐ Othe	er (Specify)							

Operator Nam			LARSON		ERING, INC.	Lease Name:	LUCILLE	 Well #:	2-34
Sec. 34	Twp.	18	_S. R	29	☐ East ☑ West	County:	LANE	 	

·	PERFORATION RECORD – Bridge Plugs Set/Type	Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Squeeze Re	cord
Shots per Foot	Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated	(Amount and Kind of Material Used)	Depth
4	4566-71	500 GAL 15% MCA	4566-71
		1000 GAL 15% NEFE	4566-71
		250 GAL 15% MCA	4480-82
4	4407-09	250 GAL 15% MCA	4407-09
4	4347-51	250 GAL 15% MCA	4347-51
		SQZ: 75 SX CLASS A	4347-51
4	4205-08	500 GAL 15% MCA	4205-08
		SQZ: 75 SX CLASS A	4205-08
4	4205-08		
		8400	
		KCC	
		MAY 2 6 2007	
		CONFIDENTIAL	
	1	<u> </u>	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 2 9 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

25133

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Oakle ON LOCATION JOB START AN JOB FINISH AN CALLED OUT COUNTY LOCATION Dighton 3W-35-ES. Lane OLD OR NEW Circle one) Mur Fin Dr/c Co #21 **CONTRACTOR** OWNER TYPE OF JOB SurFace **HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CEMENT** DEPTH 267' **CASING SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED 180 SKs Com **TUBING SIZE DEPTH** 36CC-2% Cel DRILL PIPE **DEPTH** TOOL DEPTH 180 sks @ 1220 PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON\_ MEAS. LINE **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL** PERFS. CHLORIDE SKs\_@ **DISPLACEMENT** ASC **EQUIPMENT** @ RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER MAY 2 9 2007 102 **HELPER** BULK TRUCK # 3/5 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS **DRIVER** onui e BULK TRUCK **DRIVER** HANDLING MILEAGE \_ **REMARKS:** TOTAL *3,5310*3 **SERVICE** Comput Did Circ DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 38- miles @ MANIFOLD \_ @ CHARGE TO: Larson Operating Co TOTAL 1,043 STREET \_\_ STATE \_\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 1-Surface Plux To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL \_\_ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TAX\_ CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE \_ DISCOUNT -IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME



SV	NIF	<b>T</b>		HARGE TO:	DEON OPRANIC						KANSAS C	REC ORPOR	EIVED PATION COMM	NISSIO	4	TIC	KET		,
				ITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DE .	<del></del>				М	AY 2	9 2007		Nº			80	
	ices, l										CON		ATION DIVISION HITA, KS	N		PAG	E 1	OF ,	
ERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH	STA	ATE	CITY			C	ATE		OWN	NER	•
		TICKET TYPE CO		OB L		Moule		342		Ks					2-16-	07		SAME	
		SERVICE SALES			د، ب	EU SIRVERE		RIG NAME/NO.	SHI	IPPED	DELIVERED TO			ľ	ORDER NO.				
		WELL TYPE	<u> </u>	WE	LL CAT	TEGORY	JOB PU	RPOSE			WELL PERMIT	100 NO			VELL LOCATION				
OTL OTL					30	TWM gaist		esmur Port cou	i ND		VICE I ENWIT	110.		- 1			<b>7.</b> .	مال م	
EFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS											L				ו געטאיםאנ	<u>5-</u>	<u>3W,</u>	2'bs, Es	<del></del>
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	3						<del></del>				1				
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF			DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UN PRI		- 1	AMOUNT	
575			1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE # 104	<u> </u>				40	ME				4	100	160	~
<i>≲</i> ነካ			l	-		PUMP STRUTT	<u>.s</u>				1			!					1
		<u>-                                    </u>										10B		<del> </del>	-	<u>330</u>	100	<u>850</u>	00
		*										! 		<del> </del>			├		
330			1			CITTE	. \ C =					<del> </del>		+-			<del> </del>		<u>.</u>
276					T	1 .	-02	assurtz yzz			175			<del>                                     </del>		14	00	<u> 2450</u>	00
			+ -		╁	FLOCUL	-				<u>্</u>	182	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> 2</u> 8	62	<u>১০</u>
290	<del></del>		+-	***	-	DADR		,			2	CAL		<u> </u>		<u>32</u>	00	64	00
<u>5</u> 81		<del></del>	1		-	SOURCE CHAR	R CA	וטוי	·		200	SVS		i 		1	10	220	00
583			1		↓	DRAMAGE	· .				19970	<u>uss</u>	399.4	m		1	00	399	40
												1				-			
		·																	<del>                                     </del>
												<del> </del>		<del>                                     </del>			$\vdash$	· · ·	<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS: (	Customer here	by acknowledge	es and	agrees to						SUR	VEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS	! :-	—	┸┤	<del></del>	<del> </del>
he terms and cond						REMIT	PAY	MENT TO:			PERFORMED	_	DECIDE	AGRI	PAGE	TOT	AL	. = .	!
out are not limited	to, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, I	IDEM!	NITY, and	<u> </u>				WITHOUT I	BREAK RSTOO	DOWN? D AND	+		+				<u> 4205</u>	90
LIMITED WARRA	ANTY provisio	ns.				C/MIET (	CEDI	VICES INC	MET YOUR OUR SERV	NEED	S?	4-							† 1
UST BE SIGNED BY CUS TART OF WORK OR DEL			OR TO		1			VICES, INC.	PERFORM	ED WIT	HOUT DELAY?					—	$\longrightarrow$		<u> </u>
OF HORK OR DEL	LIVENT OF GOODS					P.C	). B(	OX 466	AND PERF	ORMEI	HE EQUIPMENT JOB					ÐΠC ΔX			<u></u>
	<del></del>	,				NESS (	CITY	KS 67560	SATISFACT	TORILY	<b>'</b> ?	- 1			_5。	AX 3	<sup>3</sup> / <sub>0</sub>	136	55
ATE SIGNED		IME SIGNED		A.M.	2			•	ARE TOUS	DAIISF	IED WITH OUR YES	SERVIC	E?						
2-16-07 1000 E-BH					_	1 Q	o-79	8-2300							— . то	TOTAL		<b>リスリ</b> つ	1115

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

SWIFT OPERATOR
WAYE WIDSON

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket. APPROVAL

Thank You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. JOB LOG

2-16-07 PAGE NO. TICKET NO. 11780 WELL NO. CUSTOMER COMUT PORT COUAR Locaie LARSON ORIGINAL 2-34 PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CHART NO. TIME TUBING CASING С ON LOCATEON 1000 23/8×5/2 PORT COURSE 2123' PSE TEST CASENG- HELD 1000 1045 OPEN PORT COLLEY- ENT BATE 31/2 400 1055 MOX COMUT 175 SMD 14 #/SK FLOCK 4 97 450 1100 31/2 71/2 DEPLUE CEMENT 450 1135 CLOSE PORT COLLINE - PSETEST-HELD 1000 1145 CORCULTED IS SIS CONUT TO POT RW 455 COCCUPTE CITY ككالا 3 20 WASH TRUCK JOB COMPLETE 1230 RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MAY | 2 9 | 2007 THANK YOU CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS WAWE DUSTY, ROB



CHARGE TO:	
LARSON OPERATORS	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION  $N^{\underline{o}}$ 

TICKET 11768

MAY 2 9 2007

PAGE OF 1 2

Services, Inc.											ONSER	ATION DIVIS	104		1	2		
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. LESS COTA		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LEA	SE		COUNTY/PARISH		S	STATE	CITY	WI	CHITA, KS	DAT	È	OWI		
- NEZZ COTA	<u>VS</u>	2-3	4_			LUCILLE	LAS	ε		Ks		,			2-10-07		SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE COI	NTRACT	OR	RIG NAME/NO. SHIPPED					DELIVERED TO	)		ORI	DER NO.				
3.		SALES WELL TYPE		MURA	JRFZJ DQL6. VIACT WELL CATEGORY JOB PURPOSE W					700	11200	<u> </u>		<del> </del>				
4.		OIL		1	DEJEIOPMUT 51/2" LOJESTAWE					WELL PERMIT	NO.			WELL LOCATION DIGHTCU; KS - 3W, 21/25, WZN				
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS		NC	Jech Wit	<u>SIL X</u>	C~621U	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<del></del>	<del></del>	<u> </u>	OHION KE	<u>-3</u> (	N, LAS,	<u>u w</u> r
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDAR PART	Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTING C ACCT I		DESCRIPTION							Ŧ	UNIT	_	AMOUNT		
 \$7\$			1	7001	Dr.	MILEAGE # 104			<del>-,</del>		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE			1
<u>578</u>			<u> </u>			PUMP SEQUITE		······································				mī				00	160	1
221			1			LOGING HCL	<u> </u>		-	•		70B	4642	F	1250		1250	
281	`					MUNTEUSH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				i	IGAL			26	00		00
419			†								500					75	<u> 375</u>	
7(1		· .	-			ROTATENG HEAD	S RESTAL				-	20B			250	00	250	00
							Ç	)		-	-	<u> </u>						<u> </u>
		<u>-</u>					<u> </u>	2	-65:								:	 
	, ,				_													
			Ш		L		<u> </u>	7 20 7	<u> </u>				•					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						1	<u> </u>										<u> </u>
	<u> </u>				Ļ			F										
the terms and con but are not limited	ditions on the r	everse side here	of whic	ch include	,	REMIT PAYMENT TO:			SURVEY OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORI WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?			PERFORMED DOWN?			PAGE TOTAL		2087	00
LIMITED WARR	ANTY provision	ons.		miri, and	_	SWIFT SER	RVICES, IN	C.	WE UNDERSTOOI MET YOUR NEED: OUR SERVICE WA		S? -			ļ		<b>*</b> 2	4378	07
START OF WORK OR DE	ELIVERY OF GOOD	S	JK IO			P.O. B	OX 466				HE EQUIPMEN D JOB		+	<del>†                                     </del>	subto	tol	6465	07
x J.C. farson					NECC CITY KO G7560 SATISFACTO			ACTORILY	<b>/</b> ?	- 1		<u> </u>	tax Line 5.	3%	230	01		
TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TAM.  2-10-0 P.M.					785-798-2300			□ cus	YES STOMER DID NO	□ NO TO RESPOND		TOTAL		6695	  08			
SWIFT OPERATOR	EWason	CUSTOME	RACC		OF M/ PROV	ATERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer her	eby acknowle	edges re	ceipt of t	he materials a	nd service	es listed on th	nis ticket.	1		The section	
NAW	IL WILSTW																Thank I	ou!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

## TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 11768

Services	. Inc.	LARS	م <u> </u>	ara)G		Y)CTL	£ 2	-34		DATE 2-10-0つ		PAGE O	5		
PRIČE	SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER	E ACCOL	NTING CT DF	•	DES	CRIPTION		A QTY.		QTY.	Luna	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	
325		1			ard cour		EA-2		SKS		Ī		50	1150	000
330		1			MULTE-BE				SKS				00		000
276		1		FLOCELS					uss				125		<u>אנט</u> צ <sup>ו</sup> יזצ
<u> </u>		\		GREW	DE.			500					40		100
283		1		SACT				` కకం			<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>	120		000
284				CALSTAL					SKS	<b>క</b> ంం	عوراً	20	00		1 <u>00</u>
		1		CFR-1					ugs.	300			100		2000
290		1		D ADQ	1				GAL		 		00		100
														0.1	1
					-										†
															$\vdash$
											l		!		<u> </u>
	·	_				·									<del>                                     </del>
	· .									٠		,	İ	,	<del>                                     </del>
	·												!		
	-							يخ	W						<del>                                     </del>
					RECI	EIVED		4	. n 7	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			İ		<u> </u>
				KA	NSAS CORPORA	ATION COMMISS	ION	7	n c			<del></del>			†
					MAY 2	9 2007			5	3	 	<u> </u>			<del>                                     </del>
·						ION DIVISION			2				Ţ		†
					WICHI	TA, KS					<u> </u>		<del>!  </del>		<del> </del>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·															
													1	<del></del>	†
															<del> </del>
581				SERVICE CH				CUBIC FEET		ววร		. \	10	วแก	50
<u> </u>				MILEAGE CHARGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADEC	MILES 40	TON MILES		467.8	2		00		182
		-										LATIONTOTAL			T-54
											OATING			<u> 4378</u>	.07

JOB LOG SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 2-10-07 PAGE NO. WELL NO. JOB TYPE "LONGSTRING TICKET NO. 11768 LUCTUE ترككمي OPVENTUG 2-34 PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) TIME **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS** TUBING CASING 1830 המתאסא הס 70-4644 79-4642 55- 42.55 KCC SET e 4642 MAY 2 6 2007 5/2\*/FT 15.5 CONFIDENTIAL PORT COLLAR e 2123 1945 DROP BALL - CORCUME ROTATE 550 PUMP 500 GAC MUSTUSH 2048 6 12 SSO PUMP 20 BBLS KCL FLISH 2000 20 2057 4/2 PLUG RH-MH 51/2 52 MX CPMUT W- 125 SMD = 12,2 PPG 2162 4 24 250 TL- 100 EA-2 + 15,4 PPG 11 LEVES & AMUA TO HEAW 2120 2122 RELEASE LAIRY DOWN PWG DISAACE PLUG 2125 0 61/2 99 950 SHUT OFF ROTATIONS 6/2 2140 109.5 1500 PWG DOWN - PSEUP WATCH THE PWG OK RELEASE PST- HEW 2142 RECEIVED WASH TRUCK KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION MAY 2 \$ 2007

JOB COMPLETE

THINK YOU WAWE DISTY, ROB

2230

CONSERVATION DIVISION